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Backstitch Lines:
DMC-310 black (0.1 skeins)

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

French Knots:
© DMC-310 black

310
738
758
796

Jager And Yarn

2021
www.jagerandyarn.com
14 Count

95W x 80H

6.36" x 5.57" (89 x 78 stitches)

white tin

tin - md

black

tan - vy It

terra cotta - vy It
royal blue - dk

(2 French knots)

(0.1 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.4 skeins)

M 2]
M 2]
B 2]
O 2]

N 2

Hl{%l!ﬂﬂﬂ

o  DMC-5200 snow white

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

798
816
840
841
842
898

delft blue - dk
garnet

beige brown - md
beige brown - It
beige brown - vy It
coffee brown - vy dk

(97 French knots)

(0.1 skeins)
(0.2 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.2 skeins)

ClEIEE]

L 21
O 2
O 2
L2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

950 desert sand - It
3064 desert sand
3820 straw - dk
5200 snow white

(0.1 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.1 skeins)
(0.2 skeins)





